CUE 4RAFT

Cue Kraft

GST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059

Customer Name: Anita
Address: Patel nagar, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834003, Jharkhand
Phone: 8252224860

Email: kumarijanvi4412@gmail.com

Product Color Size
. 22-24-26/
,Honest Churi Red 24-26-28

Designer 2pc Red Velvet Kada Worked With

Golden Stones Red 24-26-26-28
Metro City Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 4 PCs Mango 2-4
Metro City Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 4 PCs Red 2-4
S(a:tiga Golden Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 Golden 2.4
5 Star Golden Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs Golden 2-4
5G Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs Black 2-4

Badal 12-Pc Stone-Studded Glass Bangle Set = Mehandi 24

5 Line Kada Red 24-26-28
Patantali 12PCS Studded Glass Bangle Set Multicolour = 24
Dhamaka 12Pcs Sparkling Glass Bangles Maroon 24
Chingari Stunning 12-Piece Bangle Set Multicolor 2-4
Dhamaka 12Pcs Sparkling Glass Bangles Yellow 24

Panali - LCD Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set -

12 Pcs (Plastic Box) Peela 24

Badal 12-Pc Stone-Studded Glass Bangle Set = Red 24

Price

Rs.
145

Rs.
250

Rs. 75

Rs. 75

Rs. 25

Rs. 30

Rs. 48

Rs. 36

Rs.
168

Rs. 32

Rs. 56

Rs.
118

Rs. 56

Rs. 43

Rs. 36

Invoice Date: 07-01-2026

Order ID: 0401265UKI
Order Date: 04-01-2026
Status: Delivered

Payment: Paid (Cash On Delivery)

Qty | Tax | Taxable Subtotal

Rs. Rs.

0
1 3% 140.65 140.65

1 3% | Rs.2425 Rs. 2425

1 3% @ Rs.72.75 @ Rs.72.75

1 3% | Rs.72.75 @ Rs.72.75

4 3% | Rs.2425 Rs.97

4 3% @ Rs.29.1 Rs. 116.4
2 3%  Rs.46.56 @ Rs.93.12
1 3%  Rs.34.92 Rs.34.92

Rs. Rs.

0,
! 3% 162.96 162.96

3 3% | Rs.31.04 Rs.93.12

2 3% | Rs.54.32 Tgé.m
1 3% ?1821.46 ?&.46
2 3% Rs5432 >
3 3% | Rs.41.71 T255.13

2 3%  Rs.34.92 Rs.69.84



Product

Vasant Set

Rajeshwari Bandhani

Color Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set - 12 Pcs

Metro City Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 4 PCs

Sabki Pasand Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 3
PCs

New Year Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 3 PCs

Mastram 12Pc Glow Glass Bangle Set

Badal 12-Pc Stone-Studded Glass Bangle Set

Sundari Crystal Crown Wedding Chuda

Kailash Wasi Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 3 PCs

Sabki Pasand Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 3
PCs

Mastram 12Pc Glow Glass Bangle Set

Total Quantity
Shipping
GST

Grand Total

Color

Red

Multicolour

Red

Antique

Mango

Maroon

Purple

Multicolour

Red

Mango

Maroon

Multicolour

Size

24-26-28

24-26-28

2-4

2-4

2-4

24

24

24-26-28

2-4

2-4

24

Price

Rs.
180

Rs.
130

Rs. 45
Rs. 75
Rs. 69
Rs. 65

Rs. 55

Rs. 36

Rs.
350

Rs. 70

Rs. 69

Rs. 55

Qty

Tax

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

Taxable Subtotal
Rs.174.6 = Rs.174.6
Rs.126.1 Rs.126.1
Rs. 43.65 ?3?6.95
Rs.72.75  Rs.72.75
Rs.66.93 Rs. 66.93
Rs.63.05 Rs. 63.05
Rs. 53.35 ?65(')_05
Rs. 34.92 ?3476
Rs.339.5 Rs. 3395
Rs.67.9  Rs. 1358
Rs.66.93 Rs. 66.93
Rs. 53.35 ?gé.os
50
Rs. 0.00
Rs. 100.65
Rs. 3,355.00



