

CUE KRAFT

Cue KraftGST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059**Customer Name:** Anita**Order ID:** 0401265UKI**Address:** Patel nagar, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834003, Jharkhand**Order Date:** 04-01-2026**Phone:** 8252224860**Status:** Delivered**Email:** kumarijanvi4412@gmail.com**Payment:** Paid (Cash On Delivery)

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
,Honest Churi	Red	22-24-26 / 24-26-28	Rs. 145	1	3%	Rs. 140.65	Rs. 140.65
Designer 2pc Red Velvet Kada Worked With Golden Stones	Red	24-26-26-28	Rs. 250	1	3%	Rs. 242.5	Rs. 242.5
Metro City Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 4 PCs	Mango	2-4	Rs. 75	1	3%	Rs. 72.75	Rs. 72.75
Metro City Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 4 PCs	Red	2-4	Rs. 75	1	3%	Rs. 72.75	Rs. 72.75
Aaina Golden Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Golden	2-4	Rs. 25	4	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 97
5 Star Golden Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Golden	2-4	Rs. 30	4	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 116.4
5G Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Black	2-4	Rs. 48	2	3%	Rs. 46.56	Rs. 93.12
Badal 12-Pc Stone-Studded Glass Bangle Set	Mehandi	24	Rs. 36	1	3%	Rs. 34.92	Rs. 34.92
5 Line Kada	Red	24-26-28	Rs. 168	1	3%	Rs. 162.96	Rs. 162.96
Patantali 12PCS Studded Glass Bangle Set	Multicolour	24	Rs. 32	3	3%	Rs. 31.04	Rs. 93.12
Dhamaka 12Pcs Sparkling Glass Bangles	Maroon	24	Rs. 56	2	3%	Rs. 54.32	Rs. 108.64
Chingari Stunning 12-Piece Bangle Set	Multicolor	2-4	Rs. 118	1	3%	Rs. 114.46	Rs. 114.46
Dhamaka 12Pcs Sparkling Glass Bangles	Yellow	24	Rs. 56	2	3%	Rs. 54.32	Rs. 108.64
Panali - LCD Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set - 12 Pcs (Plastic Box)	Peela	2-4	Rs. 43	3	3%	Rs. 41.71	Rs. 125.13
Badal 12-Pc Stone-Studded Glass Bangle Set	Red	24	Rs. 36	2	3%	Rs. 34.92	Rs. 69.84

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Vasant Set	Red	24-26-28	Rs. 180	1	3%	Rs. 174.6	Rs. 174.6
Rajeshwari Bandhani	Multicolour	24-26-28	Rs. 130	1	3%	Rs. 126.1	Rs. 126.1
Color Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set - 12 Pcs	Red	2-4	Rs. 45	3	3%	Rs. 43.65	Rs. 130.95
Metro City Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 4 PCs	Antique	2-4	Rs. 75	1	3%	Rs. 72.75	Rs. 72.75
Sabki Pasand Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 3 PCs	Mango	2-4	Rs. 69	1	3%	Rs. 66.93	Rs. 66.93
New Year Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 3 PCs	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 65	1	3%	Rs. 63.05	Rs. 63.05
Mastram 12Pc Glow Glass Bangle Set	Purple	24	Rs. 55	3	3%	Rs. 53.35	Rs. 160.05
Badal 12-Pc Stone-Studded Glass Bangle Set	Multicolour	24	Rs. 36	3	3%	Rs. 34.92	Rs. 104.76
Sundari Crystal Crown Wedding Chuda	Red	24-26-28	Rs. 350	1	3%	Rs. 339.5	Rs. 339.5
Kailash Wasi Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 3 PCs	Mango	2-4	Rs. 70	2	3%	Rs. 67.9	Rs. 135.8
Sabki Pasand Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 3 PCs	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 69	1	3%	Rs. 66.93	Rs. 66.93
Mastram 12Pc Glow Glass Bangle Set	Multicolour	24	Rs. 55	3	3%	Rs. 53.35	Rs. 160.05

Total Quantity	50
Shipping	Rs. 0.00
GST	Rs. 100.65
Grand Total	Rs. 3,355.00